
Subject: BLQ BID board meeting date March 26th
From: Moises Gomez </O=EXCHANGELABS/OU=EXCHANGE ADMINISTRATIVE
GROUP (FYDIBOHF23SPDLT)/CN=RECIPIENTS
/CN=77FB75F3C355486086136AEA6BBD5B4B-MOISES>
Date: 03/02/2018 09:59 AM
To: Ana M. Ricardo <mtliveentertainment@gmail.com>, Don Swartz
<donswartz@cox.net>, Fr. John Bakas <frbakas@stsophia.org>, Jacob Segal
<jsegal@standardmanagement.com>, Leonardo Magana
<maganaleonardo@hotmail.com>, Marc Tavakoli <marc@mdtproperties.com>,
Vanessa Rivera <vrivera@saintthomasla.org>
CC: Rebecca <rebecca@lani.org>, John Kopatsis (kopatsis@gmail.com)
<kopatsis@gmail.com>

Hello board members,

Looks like we have a date for the March board meeting.

Please enter Monday, March 26th from 4:00 pm to 6:00 pm on your calendars.

Meeting location will be at the Huffington Center at St. Sophia’s.

I will begin working on the agenda, posting the meeting date as well as sending updates to 
our community partners.

If you have any items discuss at the meeting, please send me the details for inclusion 
into the agenda.

Sincerely,

Moises Gomez

Program Manager

BLQ BID Program Manager

http://blqbid.org <http://blqbid.org/>
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